04/25/24 02:06:18

North York (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Arrow Rd

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 7 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

2 Framed Prints By Oxborough Native Children
Framed Native Inspire Artwork - 3 Pieces

4 Pieces Of Original Art

Framed Artwork - Signed Print

Original Signed Painting - Floral Bouquet

Original Signed Painting - Man Reading To
Child

Russ Gordon Signed Print and Hockey Canvas
Painting

4 PrintsIn 1 Frame - 3 By Arjasto

2 Very Colourful Decorative Pieces
Militaria & Assorted Buttons

Large Lot Of Purses and Wallets

4 Brand New Ladies Denim Jackets and 1
Child's

Assorted Jewelry Items on Silver Plate Tray

Mixed Lot Of Retro Jewelry On Silver Plate
Trays

2 Table Lamps, With New Lampshades

1 Mercedes Rim

Over 75 Assorted Record Albums

Over 100 Record Albums

Shelving Unit and Decorative Items

2 Handmade Tapestries

6 Place Setting Silverplate Flatware In Box
Standing Decorative Cage Clock

2 Vintage food Warming Trays and Glasses
Long Box Of Assorted Comics

Long Box Of If DC and Marvel Comics
150 Assorted Comics - All Bagged
Mirrors, Figurines, Burke Clock Etc

Over 140 Assorted Comics

Over 275 Comics In Long Box

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 14 9:00pm ET

Lot
0030

0031
0032
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

Title

Over 300 Assorted Comics Unbagged
Unboarded

Unsorted Jewellery Items

Games and Toys - Hotwheels, Matchbox

Over 300 Comic Books. Wonder Woman,
Spider-Man

Over 75 Assorted Record Albums

600 Litre Pennzoil Barrel

Over 100 Assorted Comic Books randp
Assorted Fashion Rings- Mostly Sterling Silver
2 Signed Framed Pieces Of Artwork

2 Framed Artwork Pieces, 1 Signed

3 French Inspired Framed Artwork Pieces

2 Similar Pieces Of Framed Artwork

Assorted Snow globes

Over 200 Assorted Comic Books

180 Assorted Comics Not Bagged Or Boarded
Vintage Survivalist Lot

Huge Collectors Card Assortment

Over 180 Assorted Comics

NHL - Wayne Gretzky Publication Memorabilia
Vintage Octagonal Table

Toronto Blue Jays Memorabilia

Assorted Fashion Jewellery

Cruise N Carry 12Ib Outboard Motor

Silver Plate Flatware Set - 12 Place Settings
Hand Painted Made In Italy Bowl

Huge Assortment Of Unsearched Foreign Coin
Assortment Of Boxed Jewellery

Coin Caollection

Full Dresser Top Jewellery Box

Booklet Of Unverified Chinese Coins
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Title

Green Onyx Box Full Of Stamps
Assortment Of Fashion Jewellery and Pins
Magic Cards and Other Time Passing Things
Silver Plate and Glass Sherbert Set

Silver Plate Cutlery Set

The Beatles Monopoly Board Game
Suitcase Looking Jewelry Box, Full

2 Appleton Estates Jamaica Rum Advertising
Display

Canadian Coin Sets

Assortment Of Coin Catalogues

Vintage Wooden Crossbow - Decorative Wall
Item

Motorcycle/Snowmobile Fluids and Garage
Shelf

9 X .5L Repost Moro Transmission Oil

Road Construction Stop Slow Sign

Metal Work Table Legs On Castors.

Assorted, Unused Diodes

Signed and Numbered William Van Zandt Litho
3 Nicely Framed Scenery Photographs
Architecture Inspired Framed Artwork

Garrett Electronics Metal Detector

Instant Kitchen. Pots, Cutlery, Plates and More
Decorative Tableware Items

115 Assorted Comic Books randb

7 Place Setting Rogers Stainless Flatware

Box 1 Of Electrical Components.

Box 2 Of Electrical Items

Box 3 Of Electrical Components

Drawer Of Electrical Items

Assorted Fashion Jewelry On Silver Plate Tray
Assorted Jewelry, Some Sterling, Seiko Watches
150 Comics - Mostly Mint - Some 1s

Over 125 Assorted Comic Books All Near Mint
Wooden Tool Case Full Of Tools

Teacups and Decorative Pieces. Goebel,
Paragon, Etc

Over 90 Souvenir Spoons

Coin Assortment - Some Silver

The Godfather On VHS

Marble Urn, Gold Rimmed Glassware Etc
Over 50 Assorted Souvenir Spoons
Window Unit Air Conditioner By Garrison
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Lot Title
0100 Autographed Basketball Jersey - Badgers
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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